Team

Central Youth Theatre
Coronary Aftercare

Team MS

The Royal School
Tettenhall College

Rees Page

Team TSR

Inner Wheel

Rotary in Motion

The Pj's

Next Step W. Mids. Team 1
Deadpool

Bloxwich Juniors

Plants

Team Winward

Next Step W. Mids. Team 2
The Watkins-Tavernor Family
Thornes

Aladakatti

Outnumbered

Bowel Cancer Support Group
Handlesbanken

The O'Neills

Penn Pals

Macular Support Group

Total Laps
1,686
1,342
1,168

819
240
228
203
201
181
173
166
161
160
156
135
124
117
101
85
50
50
48
36
15
11



